FACULTY OF MEDICAL SCIENCES
UNIVERSITY OF KRAGUJEVAC

THE CENTER FOR CONTINUING MEDICAL EDUCATION

IS organising the National Symposium

Drugs and kidney in clinical practice

Amphitheater of the Faculty of Medical Sciences in Kragujevac

16.03.2019.

CONTINUING EDUCATION PROGRAM

07,00-09,00
09,00-09,30
09,30-10,00

10,00-10,30

10,30-11,00

11,00-11,30

11,30-11,45
11,45-12,00
12,00-12,30

12,30-13,00

13,00-13,30

13,30-14,00

Participant registration
Input test

Significance of renal function assessment in clinical-pharmacological practice
Lecture: Prof. Mileta Poskurica, MD, PhD

Basic principles of pharmacokinetics and pharmacodynamics of drugs in kidney
diseases
Lecture: Prof. Radmila Velickovié Radovanovié, MD, PhD

Secondary drug-induced glomerulonephritis
Lecture: Prof- Radomir Naumovi¢, MD, PhD

Nephrotoxic effect of immunosuppressant in transplant nephrology
Lecture: Prof. Igor Miti¢, MD, PhD

Discussion

Break

Damage of drug-induced renal tubulointerstitium
Lecture: Asst. Prof. Mirjana Mijuskovié¢, MD, PhD

Antidiabetic therapy and kidney: basic dosage principles
Lecture : Prof. Aleksandar Puki¢, MD, PhD

Clinical pharmacology of hemostasis in renal impairment
Lecture: Prof- Dragan Milovanovi¢, MD, PhD

Basic principles of drug dosing in the elderly
Lecture: Prof. Nada Dimkovi¢, MD, PhD



14,00-14,15
14,15-15,00
15,00-15,30

15,30-16,00

16,00-16,30

16,30-17,00

17,00-17,30
17,30-18,00
18,00-18,30

Discussion
Break

Standard intermittent hemodialysis: basic principles of drug dosing
Lecture: Prof. Branka Miti¢, MD, PhD

Sepsis and acute kidney damage: basic principles of antibiotic dosing in patients
treated with CVVHDF
Lecture: Prof. Dejan Petrovi¢, MD, PhD

Peritoneal dialysis and peritonitis: basic principles of antibiotic dosing
Lecture: Prof. Poko Maksi¢, MD, PhD

Pharmacovigilance: reporting adverse reactions to medical devices
Lecture: Mr. Pharm. Vesna Sevaljevi¢

Break
Output test

Awarding certificates

By the Decision of the Health Council of Serbia dated 19.11.2018., record number A-1-2513/18,
THE COURSE IS ACCREDITED WITH 8 POINTS FOR LECTURERS AND 4 POINTS FOR

PARTICIPANTS

TARGET GROUP: DOCTORS, BIOCHEMISTS, PHARMACISTS, MEDICAL NURSES,

HEALTH TECHNICIANS.

PHONE: 034/306-800, ext. 103

E-mail: kme@medf.kg.ac.rs; Site: http://www.medf.kg.ac.rs

Payment in the amount of 4.000,00 dinars will be paid to the bank account of
THE FACULTY OF MEDICAL SCIENCES IN KRAGUJEVAC Number: 840-1226666-19,

reference number:
97 36-16032019

A copy of the application and payment is to be sent electronically to E-mail: kme@medf.kg.ac.rs
The original of the application and payment is to be submitted during participant registration


mailto:kme@medf.kg.ac.rs
http://www.medf.kg.ac.rs/
mailto:kme@medf.kg.ac.rs

APPLICATION FOR PARTICIPATION
| am applying for the NATIONAL SYMPOSIUM:

COURSE NAME: ,,DRUGS AND KIDNEY IN CLINICAL PRACTICE*

LAST NAME:

FIRST NAME:

INSTITUTION:

ADDRESS:

ZIP CODE:

CITY:

PHONE:

FAX:

EMAIL:

SIGNATURE:

DATE:

LICENCE NUMBER:




