

FACULTY OF MEDICAL SCIENCES UNIVERSITY OF KRAGUJEVAC

THE CENTER FOR CONTINUING MEDICAL EDUCATION

is organising the National Symposium

Drugs and kidney in clinical practice

Amphitheater of the Faculty of Medical Sciences in Kragujevac 16.03.2019.

CONTINUING EDUCATION PROGRAM

07,00-09,00	Participant registration
09,00-09,30	Input test
09,30-10,00	Significance of renal function assessment in clinical-pharmacological practice Lecture: <i>Prof. Mileta Poskurica, MD, PhD</i>
10,00-10,30	Basic principles of pharmacokinetics and pharmacodynamics of drugs in kidney diseases Lecture: <i>Prof. Radmila Veličković Radovanović, MD, PhD</i>
10,30-11,00	Secondary drug-induced glomerulonephritis Lecture: <i>Prof. Radomir Naumović, MD, PhD</i>
11,00-11,30	Nephrotoxic effect of immunosuppressant in transplant nephrology Lecture: <i>Prof. Igor Mitić</i> , <i>MD</i> , <i>PhD</i>
11,30-11,45	Discussion
11,45-12,00	Break
12,00-12,30	Damage of drug-induced renal tubulointerstitium Lecture: Asst. Prof. Mirjana Mijušković, MD, PhD
12,30-13,00	Antidiabetic therapy and kidney: basic dosage principles Lecture: <i>Prof. Aleksandar Đukić</i> , <i>MD</i> , <i>PhD</i>
13,00-13,30	Clinical pharmacology of hemostasis in renal impairment Lecture: <i>Prof. Dragan Milovanović, MD, PhD</i>
13,30-14,00	Basic principles of drug dosing in the elderly Lecture: <i>Prof. Nada Dimković, MD, PhD</i>

14,00-14,15	Discussion
14,15-15,00	Break
15,00-15,30	Standard intermittent hemodialysis: basic principles of drug dosing Lecture: <i>Prof. Branka Mitić</i> , <i>MD</i> , <i>PhD</i>
15,30-16,00	Sepsis and acute kidney damage: basic principles of antibiotic dosing in patients treated with CVVHDF Lecture: <i>Prof. Dejan Petrović</i> , <i>MD</i> , <i>PhD</i>
16,00-16,30	Peritoneal dialysis and peritonitis: basic principles of antibiotic dosing Lecture: <i>Prof. Doko Maksić</i> , <i>MD</i> , <i>PhD</i>
16,30-17,00	Pharmacovigilance: reporting adverse reactions to medical devices Lecture: <i>Mr. Pharm. Vesna Ševaljević</i>
17,00-17,30	Break
17,30-18,00	Output test
18,00-18,30	Awarding certificates

By the Decision of the Health Council of Serbia dated 19.11.2018., record number A-1-2513/18, THE COURSE IS ACCREDITED WITH 8 POINTS FOR LECTURERS AND 4 POINTS FOR PARTICIPANTS

TARGET GROUP: DOCTORS, BIOCHEMISTS, PHARMACISTS, MEDICAL NURSES, HEALTH TECHNICIANS.

PHONE: 034/306-800, ext. 103

E-mail: kme@medf.kg.ac.rs; *Site*: http://www.medf.kg.ac.rs

Payment in the amount of 4.000,00 dinars will be paid to the bank account of THE FACULTY OF MEDICAL SCIENCES IN KRAGUJEVAC Number: 840-1226666-19, reference number:

97	36-16032019

A copy of the application and payment is to be sent electronically to *E-mail*: kme@medf.kg.ac.rs
The original of the application and payment is to be submitted during participant registration

APPLICATION FOR PARTICIPATION

I am applying for the NATIONAL SYMPOSIUM:

COURSE NAME: "DRUGS AND KIDNEY IN CLINICAL PRACTICE"

AST NAME:	
IRST NAME:	
NSTITUTION:	
DDRESS:	
IP CODE:	
ITY:	
HONE:	
AX:	
MAIL:	
IGNATURE:	
ATE:	
ICENCE NUMBER:	